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PLAT DU JOUR
AVAILABLE DAILY

SIYADIEH - SAMKEH 
HARRA

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

KHAROUF MEHSHI

ASK FOR OUR DAILY DISH
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SIYADIEH

36,000

36,000
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DESSERTS

LAYALI DIWAN BEIRUT

ASHTALIEH

NAMMOURA

ASSORTMENT OF ARABIC SWEETS
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MINERAL WATER SMALL

MINERAL WATER BIG

SOFT DRINKS

SPARKLING WATER

LOCAL BEER

MEXICAN BEER 

IMPORTED BEER

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

SODA

TONIC

ENERGY DRINK

FRESH FRUIT JUICE 

JELLAB  

LEMONADE 

JUICE

LABAN AYRAN
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COLD BEVERAGES
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Ashtalieh

8,500

8,500

8,500

14,500

3,500

6,000

7,500

9,500

11,000

12,500

14,500

11,000

9,500

9,500

12,500

9,500

9,500

9,500

7,500

8,000
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HOT BEVERAGES
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SPIRITS

ESPRESSO  

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 

LEBANESE COFFEE 

TEA 

WHITE COFFEE 

NESCAFE 

CAPPUCCINO  
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ARAK DIWAN

ARAK MISC. BRANDS

WHISKY REGULAR

WHISKY PREMIUM

VODKA REGULAR

VODKA PREMIUM

COCKTAIL ALCOHOLIC

CHAMPAGNE

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

ROSÉ WINE

RED WINE PREMIUM

GLASS 1/4 1/2 1/1

يجرن±�ة
NARGUILEH

NARGILEH AJAMI 

NARGILEH MOUASSAL

 ةليجرن��مجع{�

 ةليجرن��لسعم

15,000

15,000

17,500

22,500

17,500

25,000

22,500

45,000

45,000

48,500

75,000

75,000

75,000

82,500

125,000

55,000

55,000

55,000

115,000

115,000

145,000

225,000

145,000

245,000

350,000

85,000

85,000

85,000

220,000

7,500

12,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

25,000

22,500

18,000

18,000

18,000



METN
ANTELIAS HIGHWAY

   41 44 74

ACHR AFIEH
CHARLES MALEK AVENUE

   56 57 57

diwanbeirut.com
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